Ug / Designation

ez & aRg foft afea

Sr. PS to Director

Helddh YIddh el UdH I

ey

Assistant Library & Information

officer

Sifafer fd=re & it afea

PS to Additional Director

Jgad -1 & T Ygad

Personal Assistant to JD-I

|/ Name

CIERIRURHICIREY

Mrs. Sharda Vashistha

ol TRE $UR
Sh. Sharad Kumar

oft 39 A

Sh. Ram Niwas

¥dd / Vacant

Tgad fFew®-1| & U 9

Personal Assistant to JD- Il

HIRAR / Cashier

TETID caTarol /

Technology Assistant

Helddh T / Accounts Assistant

Heldd HA XMl / Building

Assistant

g% Wi / Assistant Stock

RERED aﬁﬂ [Training Assistant
RNEREED aﬁﬂ [Training Assistant
RNEREED aﬁﬂ [Training Assistant

elddh LI /Staff Assistant

HIICHR / Caretaker

E’jﬁﬂ?/ Driver ( Staff Car)

E’jﬁﬂ?/ Driver ( Staff Bus)

.30, / MTS

Il TSR
Shri Chandra shekhar

off SO AR
Sh. Rupesh Kumar

&t ST g
Sh. Jagdish Chand

CIECINCEIRIRIS]

Mrs. Binita Paul

ot YRR gTcd
Sh. Bhaskar Yadav

&t =< g
Sh. Chandan Singh

gt oI UisT

Smt. Swarnprava Panda

gt et
Ms Anita

gt gftrd oo

Sh Sumit Verma

gt =

Ms Tanya

&t Aew e

Sh. Mahendra Singh
ot U=Iid $UR

Sh. Prashant Kumar

&t 3%t HUR

Sh. Ashwani Kumar

f TR
Sh. Raj Kapoor

S /
Office

2789060

2789061

2789394

2789466

2789508

2789508

2789084

2789084

2789084

2789084

2789084

HeEEd /
Mobile
9873523182

9818444733

9717894269

9012073088
8076320693
9911177058
9971158458

9759898849

8791708713
9437013758
8630568742

9458421826

8178477943
9953942495
9953942628

8130091555

ERIEILE:
EPABX(O)
207

205

306

201

206

210

102

210

212

212

211

211

211

210

531

531



TH.ATY. / MTS oft AigT dg
Sh. Mohan Chand

.8 TH. / MTS ICINGERE]

Sh. Balam Ram
TSN,/ MTS off g=fta i

Sh. Sushil Garg
.8 TH. / MTS ot TS R

Sh. Manoj Kumar
AT, [ MTS ot femig

Sh. Himanshu
TH.ATY. / MTS ot IdR Rig

Sh. Ramvir Singh
THATY. / MTS i TRBRS

Sh. Sarfaraj
3 faaxur /others

=M 8i%ed / Reception RAKNPA Hostel
RO s/wTeH! s / Reception RAKNPA Admin. Block
R[HUT SThUX / RAKNPA Post Office

YIdpIeld / Library

IBd13 Sy fayd
Electric Enquiry Office

7T 9.1 (4= Ua)
Gate No. 1 ( Main Eentry)

TIe 7.-2 (3T Ta®n)

Gate No. 2 ( Residence entry)

3ME-Tie A« / iGOT Cell

Ug / Designation A1H / Name
D el it T &b, u=iia
Assistant Superintendent Shri A K Prasanth
TEE® efierds ot AT SRS
Assistant Superintendent Shri Vikas Arora
& TS EICIEEICE
Postal Assistant Shri Dileep Babu
SIERHC ot gdtor urvey

Postal Assistant Shri Praveen Pandey

Ao /
Office

9717347143

9650234430

9650487148

9415479914

9971515808

8630913423

Wi/ Phone

Harga /
Mobile
8330846902
9958895988

9495695695

8810434253

207

205

306

206

201

101

ERICILER ]

EPABX(O)
539
101
108
205
411

100

400

ERICILEE |

EPABX(O)
305

305

305

305



